
Marzo 14, 2025 - 5:27 AM

Nombre: KORI 2/28

Composición: 100% Royal Alpaca

Count NM: 2/28

Contáctanos: essentials@incatops.com

MADEJA

 

MUESTRA

COLORES

SFN10

54 kg  

SFN21

124 kg  

SFN23

51 kg  

SFN41

59 kg  

SFN43

117 kg  

SFN75

93 kg  

SFN50

139 kg  

B444

86 kg  

6085

21 kg  

6414

99 kg

3065

77 kg  

1002

32 kg  

4921

82 kg  

1391

34 kg  

6381

156 kg  

B0I

240 kg


